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180
167
177
13
124
10
128
175
35
155
178
120
166
65
100
151
137
70
115
28
34
154
5
64
99
172
68
144
174
126
136
118
142
170
45

88
131

Temps

00:26:24
00:27:25
00:27:54
00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:31
00:28:36
00:28:41
00:28:41
00:28:51
00:29:04
00:29:08
00:29:31
00:29:42
00:29:45
00:29:49
00:30:29
00:30:35
00:30:56
00:30:56
00:31:19
00:31:27
00:31:51
00:31:55
00:31:56
00:32:03
00:32:07
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:32:23
00:32:29
00:32:29
00:32:33
00:32:45
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:57
00:33:01

Nom

Gallego
Pueyo
Giraud
Chibko
Lourd
Meunier
Ronflet
Clavel
Ougier
Aubert
Téte
Quere
Pelizzari
Mazza
Stocchi
Cara
Peyronnet
Chiodi
Bardou
Penet
Gandelin
Etcheverry
Choulier
Schouller
Uberto
Ytournel
Fabre
Mantel
Sage
Correard
Voisin
Borderie
Lerat
Fontaine
Fressenet
Laurent
Pois
Giboin

Prénom

Mikael
Raphaél
Jérbme
Alexandre
Rodolphe
Philippe
Joris
Sylvain
Nicolas
Alexandre
Christophe
Michel
Florent
Fabrice
Gianni
Guillaume
Fabrice
Michelli
Thomas
Geoffroy
Hugo
David
Vincent
Jean-Philippe
Gilles
Edouard
Lambert
Alexandre
Thibault
Kévin
Lucas
Frédéric
Michel
Jean-Francois
David

Eric
Bruno
Florian
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Grimpée Murianette - Pinet d'Uriage 2014

Classement Scratch

Catégorie d'age
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Club

ASC Macot La Plagne

c2s

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Froges Villard Bonnot
AS Fontaine Cyclisme
Cyclisme Alpes Compétition
Fontanil Cyclisme

VC Pontois

ASC Macot La Plagne

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
GMC38

Chamrousse Team Cyclosport
Veloroc Cavaillon

Fontanil Cyclisme

Team Vercors

GMC38

DC Pontcharra
ESMM

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Froges Villard Bonnot
CT Lyon

UC Voiron

Tronche Vélo Sport

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
UC Voiron

US Jarrie Champ
GMC38

Fontanil Cyclisme

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Rambertois

UC Pontcharra

Team Vercors

SCAL Echirolles

Fédération /
catégorie

FFC

FFC
UFOLEP 1
UFOLEP 1
FFC

FFC
UFOLEP 1
FFC

FFC
UFOLEP 1
FFC

FFC

FFC
UFOLEP 1
FFC

FFC

non licencié
FFC

non licencié
UFOLEP 1
FFC
UFOLEP 2
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP 1
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP 3
FFC
UFOLEP 1
FFC

FFC

FFC
UFOLEP 2
non licencié
UFOLEP 2
FFC

FFC

FFC

UFOLEP jeunes

Vitesse
Km/h
25,68
24,73
24,30
24,00
23,99
23,78
23,71
23,64
23,64
23,50
23,33
23,27
22,97
22,83
22,79
22,74
22,24
22,17
21,92
21,92
21,65
21,56
21,29
21,24
21,23
21,15
21,11
21,06
20,99
20,94
20,87
20,87
20,83
20,70
20,66
20,63
20,58
20,54



Rang Dossard

39 66
40 106
41 123
42 158
43 3

44 96
45 59
46 157
a7 11
48 77
49 97
50 15
51 6

52 134
53 171
54 165
55 90
56 1

57 169
58 85
59 67
60 7

61 148
62 50
63 130
64 62
65 156
66 179
67 152
68 145
69 110
70 91
71 127
72 94
73 93
74 119
75 173
76 135

Temps

00:33:02
00:33:14
00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:32
00:33:34
00:33:43
00:33:48
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:02
00:34:14
00:34:21
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:37
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:50
00:34:53
00:35:08
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:14
00:36:00
00:36:03
00:36:04
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:25
00:36:27
00:36:30

Nom

Pourrier
Giliberto
Favre-Verand
Para
Piasentin
Vologodsky
Guizard
Croset
Ramousse
Delaygue
Bouvier
Johnson
Champelovier
Gresant
Reinaudo
Ollivier
Debuck
Jalier
Schuller
Caparros
Mora
Choulier
Spohr
Gout
Buisson
Bocquier
Gentile
Pelaic
Guillard
Berne
Gottardi
Castera
Bellezza
Saillard
Rozec
Pariat
Sage
Loupien

Grimpée Murianette - Pinet d'Uriage 2014

Prénom

Cyril
Joseph
Joél
Damien
Jean-Marc
Paul
Laurent
Didier
Christophe
Gilles
Quentin
Harley
David
Sébastien
Christian
André
Laurent
Guillaume
Céline
Francois
Jean marc
Laurent
Stéphane
Denis
Grégory
Stéphane
Eric

Eddy
Grégory
Stéphane
Michael
Alain
Gérard
Georges
Jean Noel
Claude
Bruno
Vincent
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Classement Scratch

Catégorie d'age
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Club

VC Froges Villard Bonnot

UC Voiron
SCAL Echirolles
VC Froges Villard Bonnot

Vélo Club Mont Aigoual pays viganais

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
CCGiéres

UC Voiron

DC Rives

CCGiéres

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
UC Cognin

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Froges Villard Bonnot

UC Pontcharra
VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Froges Villard Bonnot

c2s

Chamrousse Team Cyclosport
Grenoble Eybens Cyclisme
UC Pontcharra

UC Voiron

UC Oisans

UC Voiron

CCGieres

Fédération /
catégorie

UFOLEP 2
non licencié
UFOLEP 2
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP GSA
non licencié
FSGT
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP 3
non licencié
FFC
non licencié
non licencié
non licencié
UFOLEP 3
non licencié
non licencié
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP 2
FSGT
UFOLEP GSA
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP 3
non licencié
UFOLEP 2
UFOLEP 1
UFOLEP 1
FFC
non licencié
FFC
non licencié
FFC
FFC
UFOLEP GSA
FFC
FFC
FFC
UFOLEP GSA

Vitesse
Km/h
20,52
20,40
20,30
20,28
20,27
20,22
20,20
20,11
20,06
20,05
20,04
20,03
20,02
19,93
19,92
19,92
19,81
19,74
19,71
19,70
19,59
19,56
19,54
19,53
19,46
19,44
19,30
19,27
19,26
19,24
18,83
18,81
18,80
18,76
18,74
18,62
18,60
18,58
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

149
9
121
140
141
32
125
58
49
153
72
132
31
92
105
76
63
25
122
133
29
98
30
75
107

21
33
20
53
89
40

Temps

00:36:30
00:36:51
00:37:00
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:22
00:37:29
00:37:37
00:37:46
00:38:04
00:38:11
00:38:32
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:39:00
00:39:13
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:40:04
00:40:21
00:40:37
00:40:44
00:41:46
00:43:24
00:43:44
00:44:52
00:44:59
00:48:35
00:49:26
00:50:03
00:51:39
00:52:41

Nom

Monserie
Rebel
Monterrat
Ahrens
Mercier
Toussaint
Arvet
Fourcy_Giraud
Geneve
Massy
Patricelli
Le Brun
Horaud
Dury
Geraci
Piro
Bertrand
Pastorello
Chenevas
Bouvard
Gunié
Glénaz
Zanchi
Auffray
Velard
Vialle
Avoledo
Pesenti
Avoledo
Selloum
Palierne
Girard

Prénom

Georges
Laurent
Roger
Thomas
Jean-Claude
Philippe
Cédric
Segolene
Thierry
Arnaud
Armand
Benoit
Radu
Roland
Antoine
Julien
Julien
Serge
Franck
Pascale
Isabelle
Laurent
Gianni
Alain
Remi
Julien
Jean claude
Jacques
Odile
Meadjid
Christian
Jean-Francois
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Classement Scratch

Catégorie d'age
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Club

SCAL Echirolles

Fontanil Cyclisme

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
VC Miramas

vC Froges Villard Bonnot

CCGiéres

Grenoble Eybens Cyclisme
Tronche Vélo Sport

UC Pontcharra

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
Meylan cyclo

Talllefer Trail Team

ASC Macot La Plagne

SCAL Echirolles
Tronche Vélo Sport

VC Froges Villard Bonnot
UC Voiron
VC Froges Villard Bonnot
UC Voiron

DC Voiron

Fédération /
catégorie

non licencié
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP GSA
UFOLEP 3
UFOLEP GSA
non licencié
non licencié
non licencié
UFOLEP 3
non licencié
UFOLEP 3
FFC
UFOLEP GSA
UFOLEP GSA
non licencié
non licencié

UFOLEP jeunes

FFCT

autre

FFC

non licencié
UFOLEP GSA
UFOLEP GSA
non licencié
non licencié
UFOLEP 3
FFCT
UFOLEP GSB
FFCT

non licencié
FFC

non licencié

Vitesse
Km/h
18,58
18,40
18,32
18,19
18,18
18,14
18,09
18,02
17,95
17,81
17,76
17,60
17,55
17,53
17,38
17,29
17,03
17,00
16,92
16,80
16,69
16,64
16,23
15,62
15,50
15,11
15,07
13,96
13,72
13,55
13,13
12,87



